BETHER 1.4,

Time

1130 PM

1.55 AM

2-27 AM

3:00 AM

4.00 AM

5:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

Mame of the Show

Brotherly Love

The Steve Harvey Show

The Steve Harvey Show

The Wendy Williams Show

The Real

Strictly R&B

Morning Glow

Morning Glow

Morning Glow

Rating

TVPG

TVPG

TVPG

TVPG

TV14

TV14

TV14

TV14

TV14



BET HER

ZUU AM

2:30 AM

3.00 AM

4.00 AM

5.00 AM

6:00 AM

6:33 AM

7:.07 AM

740 AM

10-40 AM

6/30/2018, (Jun30) -

I he Steve Harvey Show

The Steve Harvey Show

The Wendy Williams Show

The Real

Strictly R&B

The Soul Man

The Soul Man

The Soul Man

A Thin Line Between Love _.

Cadillac Records

1¥Ha

TVPG

TVPG

TV14

TV14

TVPG

TVPG

TVPG

TV14

TVPG



	BET HER - Class 38
	BET HER - Class 382

