BET HER Today

Time	Name of the Show	Rating	
11:30 PM	Brotherly Love	TVPG	
1:55 AM	The Steve Harvey Show	TVPG	
2:27 AM	The Steve Harvey Show	TVPG	
3:00 AM	The Wendy Williams Show	TVPG	
4:00 AM	The Real	TV14	
5:00 AM	Strictly R&B	TV14	
6:00 AM	Morning Glow	TV14	
7:00 AM	Morning Glow	TV14	
8:00 AM	Morning Glow	TV14	

BET HER 6/30/2018, (Jun 30)

	Z:UU AM	The Steve Harvey Show	IVPG	
	2:30 AM	The Steve Harvey Show	TVPG	
	3:00 AM	The Wendy Williams Show	TVPG	
	4:00 AM	The Real	TV14	
	5:00 AM	Strictly R&B	TV14	
	6:00 AM	The Soul Man	TVPG	
	6:33 AM	The Soul Man	TVPG	
	7:07 AM	The Soul Man	TVPG	
	7:40 AM	A Thin Line Between Love	TV14	
	10:40 AM	Cadillac Records	TVPG	